Datum/ Date:

Productomschrijving:

Désignation du produit:

Product Description:
EAN code

Cas N°

/
85117-50-6
68891-38-3
61789-31-9
/

22042-96-2

1330-43-4
64-17-5
68-04-2
111-46-6
141-43-5
1/1/9014
9000-90-2
9012-54-8
/
27344-41-8
10043-52-4
3536-49-0
8004-92-0
25085-34-1
101-86-0
106-24-1

11/8/2005
MIPRI vloeibaar wasmiddel 1,5L
MIPRI lessive liquide 1,5L

5400141070385

INGREDIENTS
INCI name
AQUA
SODIUM C10-C14 ALKYL BENZENESULFONATE
C12-C15 ETHOXYLATED ALCOHOLS
SODIUM COCOATE
VEGETABLE SOAP

SODIUM DIETHYLENETRIAMINE PENTAMETHYLENE

PHOSPHONATE

SODIUM BORATE

ETHANOL

SODIUM CITRATE
DIETHYLENE GLYCOL
ETHANOL AMINE

SUBTILISIN

ALPHA-AMYLASE

CELLULASE

PARFUM

DISSODIUM DISTRYLBIPHENYL DISULPHONATE
CALCIUM CHLORIDE

CI 42051

CI 47005

STYRENE ACRYLATE POLYMER
HEXYL CINNAMAL

GERANIOL



